#109000121615

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



600242948566

12/26/12--01006--015 **25.00

K. SALY EXAMINER JAN - 2 2013 65 Sea View Avenue Marathon Florida 33050 12-06-2012

Registration Section, Division of corporations, P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

E8Alpha

Please find enclosed forms completed for changes in registration information for the above company.

Please note, these ownership changes are being recorded now but date as follows:

D Jennings – January 6 2010 Sunny Blueskys – November 25, 2010 Pedro Cisterna - February 22, 2011 John Glaser – August 10, 2011 Michael Fitzgerald – February 2, 2011 Andrew Chalk- March 24, 2012

Please advise any questions.

Thank you

Colin A Morris

COVER LETTER

	ation Secti n of Corpo				
SUBJECT:		E	8 Alpha		
50 5 0 5 01			led Liability Company		
The enclosed Art	ticles of An	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all	correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Colin A Morris		
			Name of Person		
			E8 Alpha		
Firm/Company					
	65 Sea View Avenue				
			Address		
		Ma	rathon, Florida, 33050		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (t	Imor@ix.netcom.com o be used for future annual report to	otification)	
For further infor	mation con	cerning this matter, please c	all:		
	Colir	n A Morris	at (_305_)	992 7329	
	Name of P	erson	Area Code & Day	dime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a che	eck for the	following amount:			
▼ \$25.00 Filing	g Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Osed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Registrati	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327	STREET/COU Registration Set Division of Co Clifton Buildin	rporations	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED
12 DEC 26 AM II: 56

•	E8 Al	lpha		SSEE TLORIDA
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears of Liability Company)	n our records.)	HOM
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Life Florida document number 409000/216	ability Company 1 <u>5</u> .	were filed on	23/2009	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company here:		
	N/A	\		
The new name must be distinguishable and end wit "L.L.C."	h the words "Limi	ited Liability Company,	" the designation "Ll	.C" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	N/A		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>	N/A 		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of			records, enter th	e name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address:				
		Enter	Florida street addr	ess
			, Florida	
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being, added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = M MGRM =	anager Managing Member		Type of Action
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			DI Add Son of My
			Remove &
			Add Remove
			
			Add
			Remove
			Add Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add Remove
D 16			
M - A	. (1	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
ý	"David Jennings, seathorse	Ranch, Sosua Dominican Republic 6.	_
_3		dios, 3453, Conhuega Blud. West,	
_		Catifornia - Owner of 2,22%	
_	3/ Pedro Cisterna, Pan Am C	Corp., Sosua, Dominican Republic, uner of 0.0010500	_
Dated	11 November, 20	12	
		Dee	
		er or authorized representative of a member	
	<u>Colm</u> Type	A. Morris ed or printed name of signee	
	,,	Paga 2 of 2	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being, added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

MGRM	= Managing Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Remove Add Remove
-			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If an	nending any other information, enter cha	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necess	sary.)
-dd	John Robert Glaser, 2	625 Karen Prive, Chesapeo	ake Beach
	MD, 20732 -	owner 0.901% of ESAID	ha
	Michael Fitzgerald,	Apt. VI, Bldg. 6, Bluefich Co	endo,
	Perla Marina Sosu	ua, Dominican Republic-Ou	<u>wner</u> 089500 E8A)tho
Dated	Andrew Chalk 3230 camb	rick St.#1, Dallas, Texas, 75204	<u>t - Owner 013000</u> of E8 Algha
Dated	Signature of a mem	ber or authorized representative of a member A. Morris med or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00